Academic Calendar for the
Academic Year 2018-19
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Semester Plan for Odd Semester for the
Academic year 2018-19

S1. No. Particulars Date: DD/MM/YY
MAY
1 NSS: No Tobacco Day 31/5/2018
JUNE
2 NSS: World Environment Day 5/6/2018
3 Reopening Day 7/6/2018

Commencement of Odd Semester classes

4 (IIT and V Sem) 11/6/2018
5 Commencement of I year Classes 18/6/2018
6 International Yoga Day 21/6/2018
7 SET Merit Scholarship 28/6/2018
JULY
8 Workshop - Anti-Ragging Committee 3/7/2018
9 Workshop - (IT Club) 9/7/2018
10 NSS: World Population Day 11/7/2018
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Mysore University Intercollegiate Sports
Competition

Workshop - (Commerce Club)
IA Test
AUGUST
Placement Training Sessions

Seminar - (IT Club)

Workshop - Swami Vivekananda study
center

Seminar - (Commerce Club)

NSS: Independence Day Celebration
Kalautsava: Talent Hunt
Workshop - Dr. B R Ambedkar study center
SET Intercollegiate Tournament

Industrial visit
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16/7/2018
20/7/2018

4th week of July

August
3/8/2018
6/8/2018
9/8/2018

15/8/2018

20/8/2018 to
23/8/2018

24/8/2018

27/8/2018 &
28/8/2018
29/8/2018 to
31/8/2018




23

24

25
26
27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37

SEPTEMBER
Teacher's Day Celebration & Charity Day

Interclass tournament

NSS: Literacy Day
Workshop - Gandhi study center

NSS: International Peace Day
Adventure Sports Activity
NSS Day
Preparatory Examination

OCTOBER
Preparatory Examination

NSS: National Blood Donation Day
Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration

Practical Exams (Computer Science)

Ayudha Pooja Celebration

Last working day of Odd Semester programs

Commencement of University Semester
Examinations

Page 3 of 6

5/9/2018

6/9/2018 &
7/9/2018

8/9/2108
12/9/2018

15/9/2018

18/9/2018 to
20/9/2018

24/9/2018

28/9/2018 to
30/9/2018

1/10/2018 to
5/10/2018

1/10/2018
2/10/2018

2nd week of Oct

(Tentative)
15/10/2018

17/10/2018

22/10/2018




Semester Plan for Even Semester for the

S1.

No.

10

Academic year 2018-19

Particulars

DECEMBER

Commencement of Even Semester classes

NSS: World AIDS Day
Interclass tournament
Activity - Gandhi study center
Sports Day
Workshop - (IT Club)
Workshop - (Commerce Club)
Colour Week
Khadi Day

Ethnic & Annual Day
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Date: DD/ MM/YY

1/12/2018

1/12/2018

6/12/2018 &
7/12/2018

13/12/2018

Mid of Dec

18/12/2018

21/12/2018

26/12/2018 to
31/12/2018

28/12/2018

Last week of Dec




11 IA Test st week of Jan
12 NS5 Camp 51/ 5%?21091 t9O
13 Activity - Swaml( ];/i?tfﬁl;:;?nda study center 12/1/2019
14 Seminar - (IT Club) 14/1/2019
15 Seminar - (Commerce Club) 15/1/2019
16 IT & Management Fest 22/1/2019
17 NSS: Republic Day 26/1/2019
18 Red Cross Day and Martyrs' Day 30/1/2019
FEBRUARY

19 Chethana: Alumni Meet 2/2/2019

20 Activity - Dr. B R Ambedkar study center 3/2/2019

21 Activity - Anti-Sexual Committee 20/2/2019
2 Placement Training 2nd week of Feb
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

International Women's Day
Practical Exams (Computer Science)
Preparatory Exams
NSS: Water Day
Graduation Day
Last working day of Even Semester programs

APRIL

Commencement of Even Semester
Examinations
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8/3/2019

2nd week of March
(Tentative)

3rd week of March
(Tentative)

22/3/2019
29/3/2019

31/3/2019

6/4/2019




