

## Academic Calendar for the Academic Year 2018-19

Semester Plan for Odd Semester for the Academic year 2018-19

Sl. No.	Particulars	Date: DD/MM/YY	
MAY			
1	NSS: No Tobacco Day	31/5/2018	
JUNE			
2	NSS: World Environment Day	5/6/2018	
3	Reopening Day	7/6/2018	
4	Commencement of Odd Semester classes (III and V Sem)	11/6/2018	
5	Commencement of I year Classes	18/6/2018	
6	International Yoga Day	21/6/2018	
7	SET Merit Scholarship	28/6/2018	
JULY			
8	Workshop - Anti-Ragging Committee	3/7/2018	
9	Workshop - (IT Club)	9/7/2018	
10	NSS: World Population Day	11/7/2018	

11	Mysore University Intercollegiate Sports Competition	16/7/2018
12	Workshop - (Commerce Club)	20/7/2018
13	IA Test	4th week of July
AUGUST		
14	Placement Training Sessions	August
15	Seminar - (IT Club)	3/8/2018
16	Workshop - Swami Vivekananda study center	6/8/2018
17	Seminar - (Commerce Club)	9/8/2018
18	NSS: Independence Day Celebration	15/8/2018
19	Kalautsava: Talent Hunt	20/8/2018 to 23/8/2018
20	Workshop - Dr. B R Ambedkar study center	24/8/2018
21	SET Intercollegiate Tournament	27/8/2018 & 28/8/2018
22	Industrial visit	29/8/2018 to 31/8/2018

SEPTEMBER		
23	Teacher's Day Celebration & Charity Day	5/9/2018
24	Interclass tournament	6/9/2018 & 7/9/2018
25	NSS: Literacy Day	8/9/2108
26	Workshop - Gandhi study center	12/9/2018
27	NSS: International Peace Day	15/9/2018
28	Adventure Sports Activity	18/9/2018 to 20/9/2018
29	NSS Day	24/9/2018
30	Preparatory Examination	28/9/2018 to 30/9/2018
OCTOBER		
31	Preparatory Examination	1/10/2018 to 5/10/2018
32	NSS: National Blood Donation Day	1/10/2018
33	Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration	2/10/2018
34	Practical Exams (Computer Science)	2nd week of Oct (Tentative)
35	Ayudha Pooja Celebration	15/10/2018
36	Last working day of Odd Semester programs	17/10/2018
37	Commencement of University Semester Examinations	22/10/2018

## Semester Plan for Even Semester for the Academic year 2018-19

Sl. No.	Particulars	Date: DD/MM/YY
DECEMBER		
1	Commencement of Even Semester classes	1/12/2018
2	NSS: World AIDS Day	1/12/2018
3	Interclass tournament	6/12/2018 & 7/12/2018
4	Activity - Gandhi study center	13/12/2018
5	Sports Day	Mid of Dec
6	Workshop - (IT Club)	18/12/2018
7	Workshop - (Commerce Club)	21/12/2018
8	Colour Week	26/12/2018 to 31/12/2018
9	Khadi Day	28/12/2018
10	Ethnic & Annual Day	Last week of Dec

JANUARY		
11	IA Test	1st week of Jan
12	NSS Camp	5/1/2019 to 11/1/2019
13	Activity - Swami Vivekananda study center (Birthday)	12/1/2019
14	Seminar - (IT Club)	14/1/2019
15	Seminar - (Commerce Club)	15/1/2019
16	IT & Management Fest	22/1/2019
17	NSS: Republic Day	26/1/2019
18	Red Cross Day and Martyrs' Day	30/1/2019
FEBRUARY		
19	Chethana: Alumni Meet	2/2/2019
20	Activity - Dr. B R Ambedkar study center	3/2/2019
21	Activity - Anti-Sexual Committee	20/2/2019
22	Placement Training	2nd week of Feb

	MARCH	
23	International Women's Day	8/3/2019
24	Practical Exams (Computer Science)	2nd week of March (Tentative)
25	Preparatory Exams	3rd week of March (Tentative)
26	NSS: Water Day	22/3/2019
27	Graduation Day	29/3/2019
28	Last working day of Even Semester programs	31/3/2019
APRIL		
29	Commencement of Even Semester Examinations	6/4/2019